

Amend printed copy of HB 53/HCS 1

On page 1, line 5, by deleting "*twenty-one (21)*" and inserting "*twenty-two (22)*" in lieu thereof; and

On page 1, line 7, by deleting "*twenty (20)*" and inserting "*twenty-one (21)*" in lieu thereof; and

On page 1, line 16, by deleting "*Twelve (12)*" and inserting "*Thirteen (13)*" in lieu thereof; and

On page, 1, line 23, after "Association;" by inserting "*the Kentucky Primary Care* <u>Association</u>,".

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. Kimberly Poore Moser
Floor Amendment $\left[ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX